ROLINE Gigabit Ethernet Switch, Pocket, 4 Ports

Product No. 21.14.3514 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE S
Manufacturer No. 21.14.3514

EAN (single piece) 7611990195985

This product is compact in size, making it ideal for SOHO users with limited space to
strengthen its network connection.

* 4x 10/100/1000BaseTX ports

* Very compact, metal pocket size casing

* Auto-MDI/MDIX

* Auto-negotiation

Store and forward switching

Non-blocking

MAC addresses: 1K

supports Jumbo Frames up to 9k

Power supply: 5 VDC 1.2A or over USB connection from the PC

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Network Switches

Product type Gigabit Ethernet Switch

Colour black

Scope of delivery Switch, power supply, USB power cable, manual
Network standard Gigabit Ethernet

LAN (Mbps) 10/100/1000

Quantity of ports 4



Gigabit Ethernet Ports
RJ-45

Stackable
Dimensions (HxWxD)

Power supply unit
(internal/external)

Mains connection
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

no
79 X 62 X 20 mm

External

Appliance Europlug, Type-C
79 mm
62 mm
20 mm
153.3 ¢

100 mm

110 mm

110 mm

0.315 kg



